
 
 

CULTIFRONT 

 
 

CULTIPACK 

 
                         Varaosaluettelo 

 





RUNKO CULTPACK    14.4.03 TR
Viite Til.n:o CULTIF. CULTIF.      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000

1 98472552 1 - RUNKO HITS.KP.
     1 98472252 - 1 RUNKO HITS.KP.

2 98341324 2 2 RENGAS+VANNE 685/190x15 REUNAV.
2 98487924       2 2 RENGAS+VANNE 7.00-12 VAIHTOEHTO
3 98341404 2 2 ULKORENGAS 685/190x15 REUNAV.

      3 01931624 2 2 ULKORENGAS 7.00-12 AS VAIHTOEHTO
      4 01931615 2 2 SISÄRENGAS 185/70-15

4 01931612 2 2 SISÄRENGAS 7.00-12
5 96909424 2 2 VANNE 5 1/2" J15
5 2 2 VANNE 4.25Jx12 5-67-112 OFF 0
6 96901843 2 2 PYÖRÄN NAPA
6 98252843 2 2 PYÖRÄN NAPA VANT. 7.00-12 OFF 0
7 97767554 2 2 VÄLIHOLKKI
8 97760553 1 1 AKSELI HITS.KP.
8 98487653 1 1 AKSELI HITS.KP. VANT. 7.00-12 OFF 0
9 98295853 1 1 TUKIVARSI HITS.KP.
10 96073044 3 3 ALUSLAATTA
11 97616774 2 2 RAAPPA
12 01314592 2 2 URAKUULALAAKERI 6210-2RS
13 05012828 26 32 KUUSIORUUVI M12x35 ZN
14 02091109 1 1 KUUSIORUUVI M12x140 ZN
15 02081197 1 1 KUUSIORUUVI M20x150 ZN
16 02161035 27 33 LUKITUSMUTTERI M12 ZN   
17 02162085 3 3 LUKITUSMUTTERI M24 ZN
18 02161892 1 1 LUKITUSMUTTERI M20 ZN
19 02070081 10 10 KARTIOJOUSILAATTA C12.5 ZN
20 02071480 2 2 ALUSLAATTA 12 ZN SFS.B.V 157
21 02070151 2 2 ALUSLAATTA M30
22 05061118 2 2 ALUSLAATTA 22 ZN
23 02061993 1 1 JOUSISOKKA 12x60 ZN



RUNKO  CULTIPACK  15.4.03 TR
Viite Til.n:o CULTIF. CULTIF.      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000
Ref.No Part No

24 02062690 1 1 JOUSISOKKA 10x50 ZN
25 02061633 3 3 JOUSIRENGASSOKKA 11 ZN
26 02060125 1 1 HAARAJOUSISOKKA 3x72 ZN
27 98290744 2 2 VETOVARREN TAPPI
28 98354944 1 1 TYÖNTÖVARREN TAPPI
29 98369104 1 1 TUKIJALKA KP.
30 98355354 1 1 TUKIJALKA HITS.KP.
31 98355154 1 1 TUKIJALAN OHJAIN
32 98231073 1 1 KAHVA
33 94509844 1 1 LUKITUSKAHVA
34 93884304 1 1 KONE-KILPI
35 98377204 2 2 TUME-TEIPPI
36 98354703 2 2 CULTIFRONT-TARRA
37 98353153 1 1 AKSELIPALKKI HITS.KP.
38 05012440 8 12 KUUSIORUUVI M10x40 ZN
39 02161444 8 12 LUKITUSMUTTERI M10 ZN
40 98352854 4 6 OHJAUSKISKO
41 02011158 1 1 KAULANIPPA  AM 6





RUNKO  CULTIFRONT  15.4.03  TR
Viite Til.n:o CULTIP. CULTIP.      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000

1 98472552 1 RUNKO HITS.KP.
1 98472252 1 RUNKO HITS.KP.
2 98370504 1 1 RAIDETANKO KP. (6-PYÖRÄÄ)
2 98463003 1 RAIDETANKO KP. (10-PYÖRÄÄ)
2 98465603 1 RAIDETANKO KP. (14-PYÖRÄÄ)
3 98297953 1 1 RAIDETANKO HITS.KP. (6-PYÖRÄÄ)
3 98464453 1 RAIDETANKO HITS.KP. (10-PYÖRÄÄ)
3 98465553 1 RAIDETANKO HITS.KP. (14-PYÖRÄÄ)
4 02050171 3(5) 3(7) PRONSSILAAKERI 28x31x15
5 98341324 6(10) 6(14) RENGAS+VANNE 685/190x15 REUNAV.
5 98487924 6(10) 6(14) RENGAS+VANNE 7.00-12 VAIHTOEHTO
6 98341404 6(10) 6(14) ULKORENGAS 685/190x15 REUNAV.
6 01931624 6(10) 6(14) ULKORENGAS 7.00-12 AS VAIHTOEHTO
7 01931615 6(10) 6(14) SISÄRENGAS 185/70-15
7 01931612 6(10) 6(14) SISÄRENGAS 7.00-12
8 96909424    6(10) 6(14) VANNE 5 1/2" J15
8 6(10) 6(14) VANNE 4.25Jx12 5-67-112 OFF 0
9 96901843 6(10) 6(14) PYÖRÄN NAPA
9 98252843 6(10) 6(14) PYÖRÄN NAPA VANT. 7.00-12 OFF 0
10 97767554 3(5) 3(7) VÄLIHOLKKI
11 97760553 3(5) 3(7) AKSELI HITS.KP.
11 98487653 3(5) 3(7) AKSELI HITS.KP. VANT. 7.00-12 OFF 0
12 98295853 3(5) 3(7) TUKIVARSI HITS.KP.
13 96073044 6(10) 6(14) ALUSLAATTA
14 98295444 3(5) 3(7) NIVELTAPPI HITS.KP.
15 97616774 6(10) 6(14) RAAPPA
16 02050191 6(10) 6(14) PRONSSILAAKERI
17 01314592 6(10) 6(14) URAKUULALAAKERI 6210-2RS
18 05012828 54(82) 60(116) KUUSIORUUVI M12x35 ZN
19 02091109 1 1 KUUSIORUUVI M12x140 ZN
20 05002516 4 4 KUUSIORUUVI M10x75 ZN
21 02161444 12 16 LUKITUSMUTTERI M10 ZN



RUNKO  CULTIFRONT  17.4.04 TR
Til.n:o CULTIP. CULTIP.      Varaosan nimi

Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000
22 02161035 55(83) 61(117) LUKITUSMUTTERI M12 ZN
23 02162085 6(10) 6(14) LUKITUSMUTTERI M24 ZN
24 02070081 30(50) 30(70) KARTIOJOUSIALUSLAATTA C12.5 ZN
25 02071480 6(10) 6(14) ALUSLAATTA 12 SFS.B.V 157 ZN
26 02070151 3(5) 3(7) ALUSLAATTA M30 ZN
27 02063292 3(5) 3(7) JOUSISOKKA 12x50 ZN
28 02061993 3(5) 3(7) JOUSISOKKA 12x60 ZN
29 02062690 1 1 JOUSISOKKA 10x50 ZN
30 02061150 3 3 JOUSISOKKA 6x50 ZN
31 02062242 2 2 JOUSIRENGASSOKKA 4.5 ZN
32 02061633 3 3 JOUSIRENGASSOKKA 11 ZN
33 02060125 1 1 HAARAJOUSISOKKA 3x72 ZN
34 02061954 1 1 HAARAJOUSISOKKA 4x74 ZN
35 02011158 3(5) 3(7) KAULANIPPA AM6
36 98456354 2 2 JOUSEN TAPPI
37 98353444 2 2 LUKITUSTAPPI
38 98290744 2 2 VETOVARREN TAPPI
39 98354944 1 1 TYÖNTÖVARREN TAPPI
40 98369104 1 1 TUKIJALKA KP.
41 98355354 1 1 TUKIJALKA HITS.KP.
42 98355154 1 1 TUKIJALAN OHJAIN
43 98231073 1 1 KAHVA
44 94509844 1 1 LUKITUSKAHVA
45 98469234 2 2 LUKITSIN
46 98370253 1 1 SÄPPI
47 98217044 2 2 SÄÄTÖRUUVI HITS.KP.
48 98303854 2 2 JOUSI
49 93884304 1 1 KONE-KILPI
50 98377204 2 2 TUME-TEIPPI
51 98354603 2 2 CULTIPACK-TARRA
52 02161074 4 4 KUUSIOMUTTERI M12 ZN
53 05012440 8 12 KUUSIORUUVI M10x40 ZN
54 98352754 4 6 OHJAUSKISKO





KASETTI  D-D  CULTIPACK-CULTIFRONT  22.4.03 TR
Viite Til.n:o      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000

1 98480302 1 KASETTI D-D KP.
1 98480202 1 KASETTI D-D KP.
2 98412074 1 ETUVANNASTANKO
2 98469874 1 ETUVANNASTANKO
3 98469374 1 TAKAVANNASTANKO
3 98469974 1 TAKAVANNASTANKO
4 98422774 2 4 RUNKOLEVY HITS.KP.
5 98469574 1 1 RUNKOLEVY VASEN
6 98469674 1 1 RUNKOLEVY OIKEA
7 98290574 2 2 RAJOITINPUTKI
8 98423144 1 1 SÄÄTÖTAPPI HITS.KP.
9 98423244 1 1 SYLINTERIN TAPPI 25x98
10 98423344 1 1 SYLINTERIN TAPPI 25x186
11 98423704 2 2 SÄÄTÖTANKO KP.
12 98422944 2 2 SÄÄTÖPUTKI HITS.KP.
13 98358744 2 2 SÄÄTÖRUUVI HITS.KP.
14 98358844 2 2 SÄÄTÖRUUVI VAS.KÄT.
15 98423604 4 4 KÄÄNTÖHOLKKI KP.
16 98285874 4 4 KÄÄNTÖHOLKKI HITS.KP.
17 95698444 4 4 TAPPI 25x51
18 98478703 11 15 KIEKKOVANNAS OIKEA KP.
19 98478803 10 14 KIEKKOVANNAS VASEN KP.
20 98425174 21 29 LADAN JOUSI 10x80
21 98352273 21 29 JOUSEN PIDIN
22 98473474 1 1 2-TOIMISYLINTERI 60x30x160
23 98407873 21 29 KIEKKO
24 98410573 21 29 KIEKON AKSELI HITS.KP.
25 98408274 21 29 LAAKERIPESÄ HITS.KP.
26 01310055 21 29 KARTIORULLALAAKERI 32007  35/62
27 01310054 21 29 KARTIORULLALAAKERI 30205  25/52
28 01860200 21 29 AKS.TIIVISTE RST  45x65x8 AS DIN 3760



KASETTI  D-D  CULTIPACK-CULTIFRONT  22.4.03
Viite Til.n:o      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000
Ref.No Part No

29 01351348 21 29 VARM.RENGAS 65x2.5  DIN 472
30 02040899 21 29 TYNNYRIN KORKKI R2
31 02162086 21 29 KRUUNUMUTTERI M24x1.5 DIN 937 MATALA
32 02162085 2 2 LUKITUSMUTTERI M24 ZN
33 02161992 2 2 KUUSIOMUTTERI M24 ZN MATALA
34 02162085 255 263 LUKITUSMUTTERI M12 ZN
35 02161444 8 8 LUKITUSMUTTERI M10 ZN
36 050110971 42 58 KUUSIORUUVI M10x12 ZN
37 05002604 8 8 KUUSIORUUVI M10x90 ZN
38 02091042 126 174 KUUSIORUUVI M12x25 ZN
39 05002837 42 58 KUUSIORUUVI M12x55 ZN
40 02080072 21 29 KUUSIORUUVI M12x90 ZN
41 02080058 2 2 KUUSIORUUVI M12x150 ZN
42 02011158 23 31 KAULANIPPA AM6
43 05061053 126 174 JOUSIALUSLAATTA B12 ZN
44 02061619 1 1 JOUSIRENGASSOKKA 6 ZN
45 02063127 21 29 JOUSISOKKA 4x40 FEZN
46 02062475 2 2 JOUSISOKKA 6x36 FEZN
47 02061954 4 4 HAARAJOUSISOKKA 4x74 ZN

     
, ,  





KASETTI  L-L  CULTIPACK-CULTIFRONT 22.4.03 TR
Viite Til.n:o      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000

1 98486102 1 KASETTI L-L KP.
1 98486202 1 KASETTI L-L KP.
2 98412074 1 ETUVANNASTANKO
2 98469874 1 ETUVANNASTANKO
3 98469374 1 TAKAVANNASTANKO
3 98469974 1 TAKAVANNASTANKO
4 98422774 2 4 RUNKOLEVY HITS.KP.
5 98469574 1 1 RUNKOLEVY VASEN
6 98469674 1 1 RUNKOLEVY OIKEA
7 98290574 2 2 RAJOITINPUTKI
8 98423144 1 1 SÄÄTÖTAPPI HITS.KP.
9 98423244 1 1 SYLINTERIN TAPPI 25x98
10 98423344 1 1 SYLINTERIN TAPPI 25x186
11 98423704 2 2 SÄÄTÖTANKO KP.
12 98422944 2 2 SÄÄTÖPUTKI HITS.KP.
13 98358744 2 2 SÄÄTÖRUUVI HITS.KP.
14 98358844 2 2 SÄÄTÖRUUVI VAS.KÄT.
15 98423604 4 4 KÄÄNTÖHOLKKI KP.
16 98285874 4 4 KÄÄNTÖHOLKKI HITS.KP.
17 95698444 4 4 TAPPI 25x51
18 98473474 1 1 2-TOIMISYLINTERI 60x30x160
19 02011158 2 2 KAULANIPPA AM6
20 02062475 2 2 JOUSISOKKA 6x36
21 02061954 4 4 HAARAJOUSISOKKA 4x74 ZN
22 02061619 1 1 JOUSIRENGASSOKKA 6
23 02080058 2 2 KUUSIORUUVI M12x150 ZN
24 05002604 8 8 KUUSIORUUVI M10x90 ZN
25 02080072 17 21 KUUSIORUUVI M12x90
26 02161444 8 8 LUKITUSMUTTERI M10 ZN
27 02161451 53 65 LUKITUSMUTTERI M12
28 02161992 2 2 KUUSIOMUTTERI M24 ZN MATALA



KASETTI  L-L  CULTIPACK-CULTIFRONT 22.4.03
Viite Til.n:o      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000

29 02162085 2 2 LUKITUSMUTTERI M24 ZN
30 98352273 17 21 JOUSEN PIDIN
31 98372504 17 21 LATAPIIKKI KP.
32 98371274 17 21 JOUSI 10x80
33 02050314 17 21 KULUTUSOSA 8x150
34 02080259 34 42 LUKKORUUVI M12x40 ZN





KASETTI  S-S CULTIPACK-CULTIFRONT 22.4.03 TR
Viite Til.n:o      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000
Ref.No Part No

1 98486502 1 KASETTI S-S KP.
1 98486602 1 KASETTI S-S KP.
2 98412074 1 ETUVANNASTANKO
2 98469874 1 ETUVANNASTANKO
3 98469374 1 TAKAVANNASTANKO
3 98469974 1 TAKAVANNASTANKO
4 98422774 2 4 RUNKOLEVY HITS.KP.
5 98469574 1 1 RUNKOLEVY VASEN
6 98469674 1 1 RUNKOLEVY OIKEA
7 98290574 2 2 RAJOITINPUTKI
8 98423144 1 1 SÄÄTÖTAPPI HITS.KP.
9 98423244 1 1 SYLINTERIN TAPPI 25x98
10 98423344 1 1 SYLINTERIN TAPPI 25x186
11 98423704 2 2 SÄÄTÖTANKO KP.
12 98422944 2 2 SÄÄTÖPUTKI HITS.KP.
13 98358744 2 2 SÄÄTÖRUUVI HITS.KP.
14 98358844 2 2 SÄÄTÖRUUVI VAS.KÄT.
15 98423604 4 4 KÄÄNTÖHOLKKI KP.
16 98285874 4 4 KÄÄNTÖHOLKKI HITS.KP.
17 95698444 4 4 TAPPI 25x51
18 98473474 1 1 2-TOIMISYLINTERI 60x30x160
19 02011158 2 2 KAULANIPPA AM6
20 02062475 2 2 JOUSISOKKA 6x36
21 02061954 4 4 HAARAJOUSISOKKA 4x74 ZN
22 02061619 1 1 JOUSIRENGASSOKKA 6
23 02080058 2 2 KUUSIORUUVI M12x150 ZN
24 05002604 8 8 KUUSIORUUVI M10x90 ZN
25 02080072 21 29 KUUSIORUUVI M12x90
26 02161444 29 37 LUKITUSMUTTERI M10 ZN
27 02161451 23 31 LUKITUSMUTTERI M12
28 02161992 2 2 KUUSIOMUTTERI M24 ZN MATALA



KASETTI  S-S  CULTIPACK-CULTIFRONT 22.4.03
Viite Til.n:o      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000

29 02162085 2 2 LUKITUSMUTTERI M24 ZN
30 98372404 21 29 S-PIIKKI KP.
31 02050312 21 29 PIDIN
32 02050311 21 29 PYSTYPIIKKI 45x12
33 21 29 TERÄ SUORA
34 02083605 21 29 UPPOKANTALUKKORUUVI M10x45 ZN
35 98373174 2 2 VÄLIPUTKI L=22





KASETTI S - L CULTIPACK-CULTIFRONT 17.4.03 TR
Viite Til.n:o      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000

1 98486702 1 KASETTI S-L KP.
1 98486802 1 KASETTI S-L KP.
2 98412074 1 ETUVANNASTANKO
2 98469874 1 ETUVANNASTANKO
3 98469374 1 TAKAVANNASTANKO
3 98469974 1 TAKAVANNASTANKO
4 98422774 2 4 RUNKOLEVY HITS.KP.
5 98469574 1 1 RUNKOLEVY VASEN
6 98469674 1 1 RUNKOLEVY OIKEA
7 98290574 2 2 RAJOITINPUTKI
8 98423144 1 1 SÄÄTÖTAPPI HITS.KP.
9 98423244 1 1 SYLINTERIN TAPPI 25x98
10 98423344 1 1 SYLINTERIN TAPPI 25x186
11 98423704 2 2 SÄÄTÖTANKO KP.
12 98422944 2 2 SÄÄTÖPUTKI HITS.KP.
13 98358744 2 2 SÄÄTÖRUUVI HITS.KP.
14 98358844 2 2 SÄÄTÖRUUVI VAS.KÄT.
15 98423604 4 4 KÄÄNTÖHOLKKI KP.
16 98285874 4 4 KÄÄNTÖHOLKKI HITS.KP.
17 95698444 4 4 TAPPI 25x51
18 98473474 1 1 2-TOIMISYLINTERI 60x30x160
19 02011158 2 2 KAULANIPPA AM6
20 02062475 2 2 JOUSISOKKA 6x36
21 02061954 4 4 HAARAJOUSISOKKA 4x74 ZN
22 02061619 1 1 JOUSIRENGASSOKKA 6
23 02080058 2 2 KUUSIORUUVI M12x150 ZN
24 05002604 8 8 KUUSIORUUVI M10x90 ZN
25 02080072 25 33 KUUSIORUUVI M12x90
26 02161444 19 23 LUKITUSMUTTERI M10 ZN
27 02161451 55 71 LUKITUSMUTTERI M12
28 02161992 2 2 KUUSIOMUTTERI M24 ZN MATALA



KASETTI S-L CULTIPACK-CULTIFRONT 17.4.03 TR
Viite Til.n:o      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000

29 02162085 2 2 LUKITUSMUTTERI M24 ZN
30 98352273 14 18 JOUSEN PIDIN
31 98372504 14 18 LATAPIIKKI KP.
32 98371274 14 18 LADAN JOUSI 10x80
33 02050314 14 18 KULUTUSOSA 8x150
34 02080259 28 36 LUKKORUUVI M12x40 ZN
35 98372404 11 15 S-PIIKKI KP.
36 02050312 11 15 PIDIN
37 02050311 11 15 PYSTYPIIKKI 45x12
38 11 15 TERÄ SUORA
39 02083605 11 15 UPPOKANTALUKKORUUVI M10x45 ZN
40 98373174 2 2 VÄLIPUTKI L=22





VALLINTASAIN KASETTI  D-D  CULTIPACK-CULTIFRONT  22.4.03 TR
Viite Til.n:o      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000

1 98499403 1 1 ROISKELEVY VASEN KP.
2 98499503 1 1 ROISKELEVY OIKEA KP.
3 96319661 2 2 S-PIIKKI
4 95435513 2 2 S-PIIKIN PIDIN
5 98496574 1 1 TAPPI VASEN
6 98496674 1 1 TAPPI OIKEA
7 98496744 4 4 HOLKKI
8 98496373 1 1 ROISKELEVY VASEN
9 98496473 1 1 ROISKELEVY OIKEA
10 05012440 4 4 KUUSIORUUVI M10x40
11 02080072 2 2 KUUSIORUUVI M12x90
12 02161444 4 4 LUKITUSMUTTERI M10 ZN
13 02161451 2 2 LUKITUSMUTTERI M12 ZN
14 4 4 ALUSLAATTA 34x11x3





VALLINTASAIN KASETIT  S-S  S-L  L-L CULTIPACK-CULTIFRONT 23.4.03  TR  LISÄVARUSTE
Viite Til.n:o      Varaosan nimi
Ref.nr Detaljnr 3000 4000

1 98500103 1 1 ROISKELEVY VASEN KP.
2 98500203 1 1 ROISKELEVY OIKEA KP.
3 96319661 2 2 S-PIIKKI
4 95435513 2 2 S-PIIKIN PIDIN
5 98496574 1 1 TAPPI VASEN
6 98496674 1 1 TAPPI OIKEA
7 98496744 4 4 HOLKKI
8 98499973 1 1 ROISKELEVY VASEN
9 98500073 1 1 ROISKELEVY OIKEA
10 05012440 4 4 KUUSIORUUVI M10x40
11 02080072 2 2 KUUSIORUUVI M12x90
12 02161444 4 4 LUKITUSMUTTERI M10 ZN
13 02161451 2 2 LUKITUSMUTTERI M12 ZN
14 4 4 ALUSLAATTA 34x11x3
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